community radio

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Noon

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Program Schedule

as of 2026/01/12

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Community Radio
Songs from the Chapel Community C.onnec.tlon Morning Community Connection
(Corey Walker) (Rick Fair) o
Saturday Morning
Lutheran Hour (Eric Bennett)
Let the Bible Speak
After Nine After Nine After Nine After Nine After Nine
(Eric Allen) (tba) (Mike/Pat/Shirley/Todd) (Trudy Klassen) (Res Krebs)
Community Connection .
Brunch Community Connection Community Connection gg::zz:;::x Community Connection
(Eric Bennett) Midday Midday Midda Midday Community Connection
(Cory Peterhans) (Lydia Free) (Kiarra); (Aussie Stephen) Midday

Community Connection
Sunday Afternoon
(Cory Peterhans)

Community Echoes
(Allan Wishart)

Post 2 Post
(Allan Wishart)

Local Matters
(Kylie Lewis Holt)

Senior Moments
(Dawn Hemingway)

Canadian Gumbo
(Allan Wishart)

Community Connection Afternoon Drive
(Gerry Dombrowski)

Community Connection
Afternoon
(Trevor Finch)

(Aussie Stephen)

Electric Roadside Diner
Darrell A. Bear

Community Connection
Afternoon
(Trevor Finch)

On With the Show
(The Wolfman)

Let the Praises Ring
(Kiarra)

Exit Country Classics

Community Connection Evening
(Riley Graham)

Blues Show Beneath the Grooves
(Michael Kast) (Jenny & BC Kid)
RIP Radio Wayback Radio

(Wayne Hughes)

(Eric Bennett)

Country Goldmine

Country Cavalcade

(Dylan Stone) Back Porch Bluegrass Beyond the Macabre ColdSnap Radio Apple Scruffs (Dylan Stone) (Corey Walker)
(Paul Tenwith) (Jenny & Corey) (Gerry Dombrowski) (Wayne Hughes)

After Nine After Nine After Nine After Nine After Nine Coffee House Homegrown
(Friday rebroadcast) (rebroadcast) (rebroadcast) (rebroadcast) (rebroadcast) (Eric Bennett) (The Wolfman)
World Beat Canada Community Echoes Post 2 Post Local Matters Senior Moments Jazz Boulevard Radio Celt In a Twist

(Cal Koat) (rebroadcast) (rebroadcast) (rebroadcast) (rebroadcast) (Moz Taylor) (Patricia Fraser)



https://www.thetabernaclechoir.org/music-spoken-word.html
https://www.thetabernaclechoir.org/music-spoken-word.html
http://www.cfisfm.com/shows/on-with-the-show.html
https://worldbeatinternational.com/
http://www.cfisfm.com/shows/homegrown.html
https://worldbeatinternational.com/
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Users/CFIS/AppData/Documents and Settings/MTS/My Documents/worldbeatcanada.com
https://www.thetabernaclechoir.org/music-spoken-word.html
http://www.cfisfm.com/shows/on-with-the-show.html
http://www.cfisfm.com/shows/on-with-the-show.html
https://worldbeatinternational.com/
https://worldbeatinternational.com/
https://worldbeatinternational.com/
https://worldbeatinternational.com/
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Users/CFIS/AppData/Documents and Settings/MTS/My Documents/worldbeatcanada.com
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Users/CFIS/AppData/Documents and Settings/MTS/My Documents/worldbeatcanada.com
http://www.cfisfm.com/shows/homegrown.html
http://www.cfisfm.com/shows/homegrown.html

