



as of 2026/01/12

Program Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 AM	Community Radio						
7:00 AM	Songs from the Chapel (Corey Walker)			Community Connection Morning (Rick Fair)			
8:00 AM	Lutheran Hour						
9:00 AM	Let the Bible Speak	After Nine (Eric Allen)	After Nine (tba)	After Nine (Mike/Pat/Shirley/Todd)	After Nine (Trudy Klassen)	After Nine (Res Krebs)	Community Connection Saturday Morning (Eric Bennett)
10:00 AM	Community Connection Brunch (Eric Bennett)	Community Connection Midday (Cory Peterhans)		Community Connection Midday (Lydia Free)	Community Connection Midday (Kiarra)	Community Connection Midday (Aussie Stephen)	
11:00 AM							Community Connection Midday (Aussie Stephen)
Noon							
1:00 PM		Community Echoes (Allan Wishart)	Post 2 Post (Allan Wishart)	Local Matters (Kylie Lewis Holt)	Senior Moments (Dawn Hemingway)		
2:00 PM	Community Connection Sunday Afternoon (Cory Peterhans)					Community Connection Afternoon (Trevor Finch)	
3:00 PM			Community Connection Afternoon Drive (Gerry Dombrowski)				Community Connection Afternoon (Trevor Finch)
4:00 PM						Electric Roadside Diner Darrell A. Bear	
5:00 PM	Canadian Gumbo (Allan Wishart)						
6:00 PM	On With the Show (The Wolfman)					Blues Show (Michael Kast)	Beneath the Grooves (Jenny & BC Kid)
7:00 PM	Let the Praises Ring (Kiarra)		Community Connection Evening (Riley Graham)			RIP Radio (Wayne Hughes)	Wayback Radio (Eric Bennett)
8:00 PM	Exit Country Classics (Dylan Stone)	Back Porch Bluegrass (Paul Tenwith)	Beyond the Macabre (Jenny & Corey)	ColdSnap Radio (Gerry Dombrowski)	Apple Scruffs (Wayne Hughes)	Country Goldmine (Dylan Stone)	Country Cavalcade (Corey Walker)
9:00 PM							
10:00 PM	After Nine (Friday rebroadcast)	After Nine (rebroadcast)	After Nine (rebroadcast)	After Nine (rebroadcast)	After Nine (rebroadcast)	Coffee House (Eric Bennett)	Homegrown (The Wolfman)
11:00 PM	World Beat Canada (Cal Koat)	Community Echoes (rebroadcast)	Post 2 Post (rebroadcast)	Local Matters (rebroadcast)	Senior Moments (rebroadcast)	Jazz Boulevard Radio (Moz Taylor)	Celt In a Twist (Patricia Fraser)